+351 214 122 299 
www.pt.capgemini.com 

CERTIFICATE OF EMPLOYMENT 

Capgemini Portugal, S.A., with headquarters at Avenida Colégio Militar 37F, Torre Colombo Oriente, 

10th floor, 1500-180 Lisbon, corporate entity No. 504 272 179, with a share capital of €6.440.885,00 (Six 

million four hundred and forty thousand, eight hundred and eighty-five euros), registered in the 

Commercial Registry Office of Lisbon, under No. 504 272 179, declares that PAULO FERNANDO 

COELHO JORGE, taxpayer identification No. 221378294, residing at Rua Cidade de Castelo Branco 

S/N, 1 , ESQ., FUNDÃO, 6230-347 FUNDÃO, was hired at this company on 02/05/2018 with the